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/ INDUSTRIES \ Colorado's Exclusive Distributor of Alinea Extensions

TAPE-IN HAIR EXTENSIONS

-FULL INVENTORY CARRIED LOCALLY IN DENVER, CO0-

VOLUME 20 PCS NATURAL COLOR
VOLUME 20 PCS BLONDE COLOR
VOLUME 20 PCS MIX COLOR

VOLUME NATURAL COLOR
VOLUME BLONDE COLOR
VOLUME MIX COLOR

VOLUME NATURAL COLOR
VOLUME BLONDE COLOR
VOLUME MIX COLOR

$94.00
$104.00
$109.00

$119.00
$134.00
$154.00

$154.00
$194.00
$219.00

KERATIN SYSTEM E & MICRO RING SYSTEM V
-DELIVERED DIRECTLY-

OLUME

VOLUME 17" 50 PCS X 0.7G NATURAL COLOR $94.00
VOLUME 17" 50 PCS X 0.7G BLONDE COLOR  $114.00

VOLUME 17" 50 PCS X 0.7G MIX COLOR

$124.00

VOLUME 21" 50 PCS X 0.9G NATURAL COLOR $134.00
VOLUME 21" 50 PCS X 0.9G BLONDE COLOR  $164.00

VOLUME 21" 50 PCS X 0.9G MIX COLOR

$184.00

MACHINE WEFT, REMY HAIR BUNDLES
-DELIVERED DIRECTLY-

CLASSIC 20" 3.5 OZ NATURAL COLOR
VOLUME 20" 3.5 OZ MIX COLOR
VOLUME 17" 3.5 OZ COLOR #60
VOLUME 21" 3.5 OZ COLOR #60

$225.00
$338.00
$248.00
$358.00

TAPE-IN HAIR EXTENSIONS
-DELIVERED DIRECTLY-

VOLUME 25" 20 PCS NATURAL COLOR $244.00
VOLUME 25" 20 PCS BLONDE COLOR $289.00
VOLUME 25" 20 PCS MIX COLOR $334.00

CLIP-IN HAIR EXTENSIONS- 5PCS PER KIT
-DELIVERED DIRECTLY-

CLASSIC 20" 3.5 OZ NATURAL COLOR $232.00
CLASSIC 20" 3.5 OZ BLONDE COLOR $292.00

COLOR GUIDE

NATURAL COLOR: #1, #1B, #1.5, #2, #3, #4, #5, #10,
#12, #30, #31

BLONDE COLOR: #22, #27, #60

MIX COLOR: #1301, #1302, #1303, #1304, #1305,
#7119A, #1416, OMBRE 4622, SILVER, PINK

ACCESSORIES

HAIR ORGANIZER $60.00
KERATIN BONDS- 200 PCS $15.00
MICRO RINGS- 250 PCS $15.00
PROFESSIONAL COLOR SWATCH $110.00
SINGLE-SIDED TAPE TABS- 60PCS $10.00
DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE TABS- 60PCS $10.00
SOLVENT- 4 FL OZ $15.00




